
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 10/21/2020

Full Set $150 PRE-BID:
Mixed Set $100 BID OPENING:

CD Only $50
CONTRACT #1 - MISCELLANEOUS WATERLINE EXTENSIONS

Salt Rock Water Public Service District Patty Lee Route 1 Box 31 Water Plant Road Salt Rock, WV 25559 304-736-6315 patricia.lee@amwater.com

WV American Water David Carovillano 1600 Pennsylvania Ave. Charleston, WV 25302 304-353-6300 david.carovillano@amwater.com

no cost auto Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org
no cost auto Reed Construction Data (planroom) Letty Bradford 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 877-733-3411 678-680-1709 letty.bradford@cmdgroup.com

no cost auto Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Anne Woodell 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 ceaplanroom@ceawv.com

no cost auto Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org
no cost AUTO Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 pmcadesk@gmail.com

no cost auto Dodge Data and Analytics Monika Kirk 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150 Arlington, TX 76018-5253 Dodge.Docs@construction.com

no cost auto ConstructConnect Eric Mills 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH 45209 800-364-2059 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com

no cost auto The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Alex Gugliada 800 East Main Street Jeffson Valley, NY 10535 800-431-2584 914-243-4936 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com

invoiced 10/6/2020 Full Set FAMCO, Inc. Richard Smailes 3450 16th Street Road Huntington, WV 25701 304-529-3328 304-529-3325 sara.gutzmer@comcast.net

invoiced 10/6/2020 CD Only J.F. Allen Company Tony Closson 2133 Old Weston Road Buckhannon, WV 26201 304-460-7424 N/A tclosson@jfallenco.com

invoiced 10/7/2020 CD Only Landcore Builders LLC Dru Wheeler 1027 Stewart Street Milton, WV 25541 304-390-4077 dwheeler@landcorebuilders.com

invoiced 10/7/2020 CD Only Chojnacki Construction Inc. Andrew Chojnacki 153 Cricket Road Branchland, WV 25506 304-208-3925 304-778-3299 allichojnacki@aol.com

paid 10/9/2020 Full Set Glenn Johnston, Inc. Cara Johnston 1055 Center Street McKeesport, PA 15132 412-751-4642 ext. 113 412-751-2093 cjharpster@gmail.com

invoiced 10/9/2020 Full Set The Menji Group Mike Enyart 77 Private Drive 615 South Point, OH 45680 740-646-1040 mike@menjigroup.com

paid 10/12/2020 CD Only Independent Enterprises, Inc.
Pat Sowizral/ 
Blaine Popp 5020 Thoms Run Road Oakdale, PA 15071 412-221-3435 ext. 227 pat@iei.net.co

Titan Energy Solutions
J.D. Scott/      

Jarod Shaw 501 Corporate Dr. Suite 115 Cannonsburg, PA 15317 724-916-4891
jdscott@titanenergy.solutions            
jshaw@titanenergy.solutions

Tribute Contracting & Consultants Todd Harrah 2125 Co Rd 1 South Point, OH 45680 740-451-1010 tharrah88@yahoo.com

no cost Shipped FEDEX
invoiced Shipped UPS

paid Included w/Specs

Phone Fax E-mailPaid Set Date 
Ordered Format Date      

Sent
Sent      
By Company Name Contact Name Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)            

Street, Suite #
Mailing Address (US Postal) (if 

Different than Shipping Address) City, State Zip

NOVEMBER 5, 2020 @ 2:00 PM

SALT ROCK WATER PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT
CONTRACT #1 - MISCELLANEOUS WATERLINE EXTENSIONS

010-1161

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:
OCTOBER 20, 2020 @ 10:00 AM
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